6 DIODE NARROW ANGLE 3030 15W 24V MODULE
7000K | SINGLE UNIT | 15W PER MODULE
Rated voltage:
Power Consumption per Module:
Current Consumption per Module:
LED Type:
LED Qty Per Module:
Colour Temperature:
Lumens per Module:Lumens per Module:
Lumens per Watt
Beam Angle:
Lifespan:
Distance Betwen LEDs
Wire Designation:
IP Rating:
Working Temperature: Working Temperature:
Dimensions per Module
Maximum Linked Run
Mounting Screw Hole Size:
Wire Length:
Housing Material:
24V
15 Watts
0.625A
3030
6 pcs
7000K
1200lm1200lm
77lm/w
12x55º
Upto 50,000 Hours
70mm
Grey(+) and White(-)
IP20
-25ºC +55ºC-25ºC +55ºC
25 x 420 mm
5 Modules
M3
90mm
Aluminium
tagralighting
innovative lighting systems
WWW.TAGRA-LIGHTING.CO.UK | T: 01614421180 | E: ORDERS@TAGRA-LIGHTING.CO.UK
MOD6D24V15W
6 DIODE NARROW ANGLE 3030 15W, 24V MODULE.
SINGLE PIECE UNIT.
6 Diode Modules are perfect for double and single
sided lightboxes 10-15cm in depth.
IP20IP20 rated and featuring a narrow beam angle, easy
connection between modules a built in constant
current circuit and a built in heat sink plate for heat
dissipation. All with an unrivaled 5 year guarantee.
25mm
42
0m
m
70
m
m